53

53.1

53.2

53.3

534

53.5

53.6

53.7

53.8

53.9

53.10

53.11

53.12

53.13

Jumlah Kelurahan yang
dibangun sarana dan
Prasarananya untuk
mendukung destinasi wisata

36.71.01 Tangerang
36.71.02 Jatiuwung
36.71.03 Batuceper
36.71.04 Benda
36.71.05 Cipondoh
36.71.06 Ciledug
36.71.07 Karawaci
36.71.08 Periuk
36.71.09 Cibodas
36.71.10 Neglasari
36.71.11 Pinang
36.71.12 Karang Tengah

36.71.13 Larangan

Tahun

. Tawn_ Waktu
Sat Sumber Dat Ak

11

11

15

17

17

17

19

19

3

104 Kelurahan
8 Kelurahan
6 Kelurahan
7 Kelurahan
5 Kelurahan
10 Kelurahan
8 Kelurahan
16  Kelurahan
5 Kelurahan
6 Kelurahan
7 Kelurahan
11  Keurahan
7 Kelurahan
8 Kelurahan

Bagian
Perekonomian

Bagian
Perekonomian
Bagian
Perekonomian
Bagian
Perekonomian
Bagian
Perekonomian
Bagian
Perekonomian
Bagian
Perekonomian
Bagian
Perekonomian
Bagian
Perekonomian
Bagian
Perekonomian
Bagian
Perekonomian
Bagian
Perekonomian
Bagian
Perekonomian
Bagian
Perekonomian

Terbuka tahunan

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

tahunan

tahunan

tahunan

tahunan

tahunan

tahunan

tahunan

tahunan

tahunan

tahunan

tahunan

tahunan

tahunan



